
S.no Form No. 
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10 

14 

11 

MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOVT P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA, DHAMTARI (C.G.) 493770 

12 

B.Sc. 1 st Semester (Biology) 
FIRST MERIT LIST 

13 

25003598 PREETI 

25030498| TARINI 

25011079|NEHA 

8 25018546|TULMANI 

9 25003625)SONALI 

25014309SAVITRI SAHU 

25043276] HEMLATA PATEL 

25043632AS KUMAR 

25014589)NISHA SAHU 

Name 

25014303|JAGRITI 

25030374] DUVENDRA KUMBHKAR 

25018698 KUSHAL KUMAR 

25022448| KHUSH8O0 

25011032 NEHALATA 

Father Name 

SEWAK RAM 

BHOJRAM 

GHANSHYAM 

BHOJ KUMAR SAHU 

DEVKUMAR PAEL 

DOMAR SAHU 

BASANT SAHU 

SANJAY KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR 

DESHMUKH 

MAHESH KUMAR 

BHOJ RAM KUMBHKAR 

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE (2025-26) 

RAKESH KUMAR SAHU 

TISHEN KUMAR 

MAHAVEER 

Category Gender DOB 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

(geH rvg y) 

OBC 

Female 04-08-2002 

JATaa (UR) 

Female | 23-07-2007 

Female 12-02-2007 

Female 04-07-2007 

Female | 26-12-2007 

Male 

Female 15-08-2007 

Female 10-02-2008 

Female | 26-08-2007 

Male 

Male 

12-11-2006 

Divyan 

27-02-2007 

Status 

Female 23-04-2008 No 

Female 30-11-2007 

29-03-2008 No 

Female 26-04-2005 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Nss NCC 

candt. candt. 

A 

Certific 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

A 

Certific 
NO 

NO 

NO 

|z33333|33 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

A 

Certific 

NO 

NO 

Sports 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

District Level 

NO 

NC 

NO 

LAST DATE :08-07-2025 

Interm 

ediate 

Passin 

g Year 

2025 

2025 

2021 441 

2025 

2025 

2025 

Interm 

ediate 

Obtain 

2025 431 

ed 

Marks 

2025 

431 

2023 

430 

419 

2025 415 

435 500 

418 

2025 412 

409 

2024 480 

2024 400 

DATE 25/06/2025 

2025 408 

Interm| Interm 
ediate ediate 
Total Marks( 
Marks %) 

500 88.2 1.76 

500 86.2 

500 86.2 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

600 

87 

500 

500 

500 82.4 

403 500 

86 

83.8 

83.6 

83 

81.8 

80 

80 

81.6 

Weigh Total 

tage Marks 

Marks (%) 

80.6 

0 

1.60 

1.60 

89.96 

87.00 

86.20 

86.20 

86.00 

83.80 

83.60 

83.00 

82.40 

81.80 

81.60 

81.60 

81.60 

80.60 



7 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

S12372 LIMA SARKAR 

25043070 NAMRATA SAHU 

25039845OMPRAKASH 

25030640 MITHALESH 

25039718|VIDYA 

25038014 REENA 

25030854 PUSHPLATA 

25016862/YAMAN KUMAR 

25018717 MINAKSHI 

25035006 YOGRAJ GAJENDRA 

25009637|TANIYA 

25014628] KUNAL NIRMALKAR 

25039327| YASH KUMAR 

25045480LILADHAR 

25014419] HIMANI 

2500907o|YUKTA NISHAD 

25026439TAKESHWARI 

25012202]HEMESHWARI 

25014630] HASHITA 

25017586 RACHNA 

25013329| KAVITA 

25015017|SHILFA KUMARI 

37 25025725|JAGRITI JYoTI 

KHAGENDRA 

OMPRAKASH SAHU 

HARBAN SINGH 

KAMAL 

TILOCHAN 

SHATRUHAN LAL 

KAMDEV 

GANGARAM DHANKAR 

HEMANT KUMAR 

UTTAM KUMAR 

GAJENDRA 
UMENDI RAM 

UMENDRA NIRMALKAR 

HIRADHAR 

CHANDRAKANT SAHU 

|ASHWANI KUMAR SAHU 

CHHATRAPAL NISHAD 

GHANSHYAM 

|YASHWANT KUMAR 

KHUBLAL SAHU 

GEETAM 

YUVRAJ 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

|MANNU RAM 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

Female 25-01-2006 

Female 09-12-2007 No 

Male 

Male 

Female 06-06-2008 

Female 20-08-2007 

Male 

Female 13-04-2006 

Male 

14-06-2007 No 

13-08-2007 

Female 20-06-2007 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 14-10-2007 

Female 

09-07-2006 

27-02-2007 

No 

04-02-2005 No 

30-06-2007 

27-10-2007 

No 

Female 05-07-2008 

Female| 15-02-2007 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

08-09-2007 No 

Female 05-05-2007 

Female 29-12-2007 

Female 08-09-2007 

Female 31-01-2007 

Female 23-08-2007 

Female |31-10-2007 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 333|3|33 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2025 

2025 400 

2025 

2025 

2025 397 

2025 

2024 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2024 387 

2025 

403 

2025 

397 

2025 

395 

394 

390 

387 

2025 

385 

385 

384 

382 

2025 375 

376 

2025 374 

375 

371 

2025 371 

2025 369 

S00 

500 

368 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

500 

S00 

500 

2025 371 S00 

379 500 75.8 

500 

500 

500 77 

500 

80.6 

500 

80 

500 

79.4 

500 

79.4 

500 76.4 

79 

78.8 

78 

77.4 

77.4 

77 

76.8 

75.2 

75 

75 

74.8 

74.2 

74.2 

74.2 

73.8 

73.6 

0 

80.60 

80.00 

79.40 

79.40 

79.00 

78.80 

78.00 

77.40 

77.40 

77.00 

77.00 

76.80 

76.40 

75.80 

75.20 

75.00 

75.00 

74.80 

74.20 

74.20 

74.20 

73.80 

73.60 



40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

009931/ TRIPTI 

25003616] NEHA 

25015294|SHIKHA 

25016737\ NEELAM SEN 

25015817| TIMA 

25025070 RISHIRAJ 

25022308|LALIT KUMAR SAHU 

25010111/BHUMI SINHA 

25014926 
YOGENDRA KUMAR 

SAHU 

25012053|DIKESHWARI 

25021199 KHILESH KUMAR 

25007117 DALEE 

25007363] KHUSHI SAHU 

25006873| SONAM 

25037747 MAYANK KUMAR 

25041534HANSHIKA 

25007660| NILU BANJARE 

25043166 SANJANA 

25013181]RESHMA 

25004992\NEELU 

25035899|TUKESHWARI 

ASKUMAR 

CHANDRAHAS 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

GOUKARAN SEN 

LAKESH KUMAR SAHU 

HEERA LAL 

POSHAN LAL SAHU 

SATISH KUMAR 

|CHETANAND SAHU 

ROHIT KUMAR 

GAJADHAR 

|DEOLAL 

|PITOSH SAHU 

KHILESHWAR SAHU 

BHOJRA 

ANAND RAM 

HEMANT KUMAR 

BANJARE 

PARMANAND 

DEWANGAN 

DILIP SAHU 

SOHAN LAL 

|ASHWAN KUMAR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

Female 24-07-2007 

Female 02-02-2008 

Female 

Female 19-12-2006 

Female| 30-05-2007 

Male 

Male 

19-02-2007 

Male 

Female 02-03-2008 

Male 

18-01-2005 

20-06-2007 

Female 08-01-2008 

15-09-2007 No 

15-12-2007 

Female 12-05-2008 

Female 26-11-2006 

Female 27-06-2007 

Male 20-03-2008 

Female 06-06-2008 

Female | 28-09-2006 

Female 23-06-2007 

Female 03-12-2007 

Female 28-02-2008 

No 

Female 18-05-2005 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2023 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2023 

368 

367 

366 

363 

363 

362 

361 

360 

359 

359 

358 

357 

357 

357 

357 

356 

356 

356 

356 

500 

355 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

358 500 71.6 

S00 

500 

500 

500 72 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

73.6 

500 

73.4 

S00 

73.2 

72.6 

72.6 

72.4 

72.2 

71.8 

71.8 

71.6 

71.4 

71.4 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71.2 

71 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

73.60 

73.40 

73.20 

72.60 

72.60 

72.40 

72.20 

72.00 

71.80 

71.80 

71.60 

71.60 

71.40 

71.40 

71.40 

71,40 

71.20 

71.20 

71.20 

71.20 

71.00 



2 

3 

4 

n 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

16 

15 

18 

17 

25017702|SUPRIYA 

19 

2500918o]MANSI SAHU 

25006924 TRIPTI 

25025885|KAMINI 

25029224|YAMINI 

25011977 MONIKA 

25015030 BHUMIKA SAHU 

14 25036109|YOGMAYA SAHU 

25028573| NARENDRA KUMAR 

25014810| MILAN KUMAR 

25004412 RADHIKA 

25041228| ROHAN KUMAR SAHU 

25038111]NEETU 

25006130]VEDIKA SAHU 

25037717|TESHWARI SAHU 

25021649 KALPANA SAHU 

25020814 PRANAV 

25019182|LOMIN 

25028638|iSHANTKUMAR 

REKHRAM 

SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 

ARUN KUMAR PATEL 

SOMPRAKASH 

DHANI RAM 

SUKESHWAR NISHAD 

BHUNESHWAR SAHU 

PUROHIT 

CHIRANJEEV LAL 

|DOMAR SINGH 

JAGENDRA KUMAR 

TOMAN 

AJEET SAHU 

HARIKISHAN SAHU 

CHITRASEN 

VEDRAM 

HARERAM SAHU 

|DAU LAL 

TRIBHUWAN SINHA 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 25-06-2007 

Female 20-01-2007 

Female 29-05-2007 

Female 28-08-2007 

Female 02-02-2008 

Female 07-01-2007 

Female 03-06-2007 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female| 13-09-2007 

17-01-2007 

Female 16-09-2007 

29-08-2006 

Female 03-06-2007 

Female 06-08-2007 

Male 

Female 21-04-2006 

Female 31-07-2008 

Male 

26-06-2007 No 

22-06-2007 

Female | 27-06-2007 

No 

10-04-2008 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Certific 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 349 

2025 

2025 349 

2024 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2024 

2025 

2025 

354 

2025 

352 

2025 

350 

347 

347 

343 

343 

341 

340 

333 

337 

337 

336 

336 

333 

333 

333 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

70.8 

S00 

70.4 

500 

70 

69.8 

69.8 

69.4 

69.4 

68.6 

68.6 

68.2 

500 67.4 

68 

500 67.2 

66.6 

67.4 

67.2 

66.6 

66.6 

66.6 

0 

1.33 

0 

0 

70.80 

70.40 

70.00 

69.80 

69.80 

69.40 

69.40 

68.60 

68.60 

68.20 

68.00 

67.93 

67.40 

67.40 

67.20 

67.20 

66.60 

66.60 

66.60 



3 

5 

6 

0 

2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

7 25035168|AARTI JANGDE 

14 

15 

25017573| HOMIN 

16 

25003570| HARSH KOSRE 

25031421|HUDITI 

25020964|SUMAN 

25009540JANHAVI ROY 

25025920 KARAN MESHRAM 

25017985RAGINI 

25015436| SANJANA NAVRANGE 

25005538|LIKESHWARI 

25031384|LATA BINJHEKAR 

25026324 BHANUPRATAP 

25003827RENUKA 

25020395|AKSHAT KUMAR 

25021862 
VOMESH 

CHANDRAWANSHI 

25037275|KEMIN 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

|MOHAN LAL KOSRE 

JAGANNATH 

TEMAN LAL 

NAMDEV 

SHAILESH MESHRAM 

PURAN LAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SANT KUMAR 

NAVRANGE 

DEVPRASAD 

ROSHAN LAL BINJHEKAR 

BHUNESHWAR 

PARSU RAM 

BHUVNESHWAR 

BHAGIRATHI 

CHANDRAWANSHI 

YUGAL KISHOR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

HIqAT anfa (Sc) 
Female 01-02-2007 

Male 

Female 29-11-2007 

11-09-2007 

Female 20-01-2007 

Female 31-03-2008 

Male 

Female| 14-11-2006 

Female 21-11-2007 

Female 18-03-2007 

Female 17-01-2008 

Male 

Female | 17-01-2008 

04-04-2006 No 

26-06-2007 

Female 15-09-2007 

Male 08-03-2007 

Male 29-10-2007 

Female 08-05-2005 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2023 

334 

330 

327 

321 

318 

316 

315 

310 

308 

302 

301 

296 

294 

292 

275 

271 

500 

S00 

500 

500 64.2 

S00 

500 63.6 

500 63.2 

500 

500 

500 

500 62 

500 

66.8 

500 

500 

66 

65.4 

500 

500 

63 

61.6 

60.4 

60.2 

59.2 

58.8 

58.4 

55 

54.2 

0 

0 

66.80 

66.00 

65.40 

64.20 

63.60 

63.20 

63.00 

62.00 

61.60 

60.40 

60.20 

59.20 

58.80 

58.40 

55.00 

S4.20 



3 

4 

6 

7 

2 

9 

10 

11 

12 

25007414|JHANENDRA NETAM 

25019094| MOHIT KUMAR KANWAR 

Z5030574 PALLAVI 

25021760HINA DHRUW 

25031320 
DULESHWAR SINGH 

NETAM 

25014741|RESHMI 

25009017] PRITAM KUMAR 

25012573| KESHRI 

25032588 MAAHI 

25013875|HINA 

25028086 MADHU 

25019806] ROHANI KANWAR 

Admission Co-ordinator 

KAMLESH NETAM 

SURESH KUMAR 

KANWAR 

CHUNNI LAL 

ISHWAR LAL 

KHIRBHAN NETAM 

MITHLESH KUNJAM 

NAND KUMAR 

BALDEV RAM 

LOKESHWAR NETAM 

BALDEV KUMAR 

RANDHIR 

PURUSHOTTAM 

HIYAT y7unfa (ST) 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Male 

Male 

11-03-2005 No 

Female 21-03-2008 

Male 

15-08-2007 

Female 07-07-2007 

11-10-2006 

Female 09-02-2007 

Male 09-01-2007 

Female| 20-03-2005 

Female 19-03-2008 

Female 06-06-2008 

Female| 25-05-2007 

2 

Female 02-05-2007 

Admisigr faha 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2024 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2022 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

335 

331 

315 

298 

293 

293 

285 

280 

500 

278 

500 

271 

500 

S00 

500 

500 

67 

500 

66.2 

500 58.6 

282 500 56.4 

S00 

63 

281 500 56.2 

S00 

59.6 

58.6 

57 

56 

55.6 

54.2 

0 67.00 

66.20 

63.00 

59.60 

58.60 

58.60 

57.00 

56.40 

56.20 

56.00 

S5.60 

54.20 
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